
Average Debt* of UMB Graduate Students
May 2022 Graduates

$35,875

$52,059
$58,655

$36,779

$98,280
$94,010

$0

$25,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

Law (LLM) Law (MSL) Social Work (MSW) Nursing (MS) Nursing (CNL) Physician Assistant
(MHS/PA)

Graduates with 
Debt 4 9 150 24 43 32

Source:  UMB Student Financial Assistance and Education
* UMB Debt Only










image1.jpeg

y

A

UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND














Chart1

		Law (LLM)

		Law (MSL)

		Social Work (MSW)

		Nursing (MS)

		Nursing (CNL)

		Physician Assistant (MHS/PA)



35875

52059

58655

36779

98280

94010



Sheet1

		University of Maryland Baltimore

		Average Educational Debt for 2017 Graduates

				# of Graduates		Total Debt for		Average Debt

		School/Program		with Loans		School/Program		Per Graduate		Average Debt with Prior Debt

		GRADUATE PROGRAMS

		Law (LLM)		4				$35,875		$61,750

		Law (MSL)		9				$52,059		$97,752

		Social Work (MSW)		150				$58,655		$78,751

		Nursing (MS)		24				$36,779		$50,340

		Nursing (CNL)		43				$98,280		$119,904

		Physician Assistant (MHS/PA)		32				$94,010		$113,591

		UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

		Medical Technology-BS		9				$14,501

		Dental Hygiene-BS		9				$24,113

		Nursing-BSN		94				$20,173
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